
 

 

RI Unavailable Dates 
 
Please note that it is not possible to hold RI exams on the following dates in 2020. 
 
 

 New Year’s Day, Wednesday 1st January 2020 
 Good Friday, Friday 10th April 2020 
 Holy Saturday, Saturday 11th April 2020 
 Easter Sunday, Sunday 12th April 2020 
 Easter Monday, Monday 13th April 2020 
 Liberation day (Amsterdam), Tuesday 5th May 2020  
 Ascension Day, Thursday 21st May 2020 
 Pentecost, Sunday 31st May 
 Independence Day, Saturday 4th July 2020 
 Thanksgiving, Thursday 26th November 2020 
 Christmas Day, Friday 25th December 2020 
 New Year’s Eve, Thursday 31st December 2020 

 
Please liaise with your candidates to hold exams on other dates.  


